14,746.00

7,373.00

1,400.00

13,346.00

400.00

2,000.00

29,492.00

14,746.00

2,800.00

26,692.00

400.00

3,905.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00 3,600.00

Total Earnings 39,265.00  78,035.00 Total Deductions 1,800.00 3,600.00

Net Pay :     Rs. 37,465.00

In Words    Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Five Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0